DMPi Series
Intelligent Digital Motor Protection Relays
02  |  LSIS Co., Ltd. 02  |  LSIS Co., Ltd.
Complete motor protection is realized
with real time data processing and high precision.
Revolutionary development
of motor protection relays
LSIS Co., Ltd.  |  03

• MODBUS communication, 4~20mA DC output
04   Product characteristics
05   A list of standard models / Model numbering system
06   Rated rated specifications / Functions by product
07   Protection function
08   Communication function
09   Analog (4~20mA) output function
14   Operation & setting method
18   Wiring & cable connection
23   Dimensions
25   Optional accessories / CT (Current Transformer)
28   Operating characteristics curve
C o n t e n t s
Intelligent Digital Motor
Protection Relays
04  |  LSIS Co., Ltd.
DMPi Series
Product characteristics
DMPi Series
Date information display
When a failure occurs, the date and time of failure occurrence are saved
in the system to accurately identify the date of motor failure.
Total operating time and operating time setting
When the predefined operating time has elapsed, related information is
displayed so that operators may replace the motor bearing and check the
refueling cycle.
Various protection elements and additional functions
Single/3-phase is optional, and output contact as well as the operating
time can be set. Free Voltage power connection (AC/D85~260V) is
possible with ZCT built-in option.
Integrated system for user convenience
The display part is separated and attached to the front panel, so that
information on current/operating time and setup can be viewed without
taking out the unit. With the separated display, motor protection can be
performed.
A wide range of reset functions
Manual/Automatic/Electrical reset functions are provided for user
convenience.

A list of standard models
Note) 1. Setting of the ground fault and instantaneous trip contacts is optional. (refer to page 13)
Model numbering system
DMP 06i
Rated current
06i 0.5~6A
65i 5~65A
S
Connection method
S Terminal type
T Penetrated type
Note) “-” models have Alarm +
Operating Time + Failure History
storage functions as the default.
"I" models have an additional
instance protection function.
I
Additional function
- Alarm
I + Instance
Z
Ground fault
- None
Z External ZCT
B Built-in ZCT
M
Communication
- None
M RS485 MOD
A 4~20mA
12
Operating voltage
12 AC/DC85~260V
2a1b
Auxiliary contact
2a1b
06  |  LSIS Co., Ltd.
DMPi SeriesDMPi Series
Rated rated specifications / Functions by product

21
.5
76
M4
Panel insertion
Unit : mm
Integrated
penetration type
Separated
penetration type
Dimensions
LSIS Co., Ltd.  |  25
Intelligent Digital Motor
Protection RelaysOptional accessories / CT (Current Transformer)
Model name A B C D E F G H I Ø
LZT-050 50 25 131 100 122 7 32 36 114 6
LZT-065 65 26 143 114 133 7 39 37 126 6
LZT-080 80 34 174 160 180 7 40 40 151 6
Unit : mm Unit : mm
Model name A B C D E F G H I Ø
LZT-030 30 25 108 100 114 7 32 32 110 6
ZCT 30 ZCT 50, 65, 80
2) ZCT basic type (4 types)
Dimensions
Rated specifications

76012116016 3CT-43 100A
27×27
DMP/IMP/DMPi
entire series
GMP60-3T/3TN/3TZ
GMP22/40/60T
76012116017 3CT-43 150A
76012116018 3CT-43 200A
76012116019 3CT-43 250A
76012116020 3CT-43 300A
76012116021 3CT-43 350A
76012116022 3CT-43 400A
76012116023 3CT-63 400A
45×3076012116024 3CT-63 500A
76012116025 3CT-63 600A
2CT type 76012116001  DCT-100 100A
5A 5 28.5×33.5 GMP22/40/60T
76012116002 DCT-150 150A
76012116003 DCT-200 200A
76012116004 DCT-300 300A
76012116005 DCT-400 400A
1CT type 76012116006 SCT-100 100A
5A 5
27.5×32.5
DMP/IMP/DMPi
entire series
GMP60-3T/3TN/3TZ
GMP22/40/60T
76012116007 SCT-150 150A
76012116008 SCT-200 200A
76012116009 SCT-300 300A
76012116010 SCT-400 400A
*Note: If the CT secondary cable thickness is 2.5mm2, the load of 3m is 0.52VA.
Dimensions
3CT type (3CT-▫▫)
uKKvKw